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Jun May  Apr Mar Feb
DSM 856 86.2 842 795 757
Spending 86.0 854 854 849 84.3
Economy 85.2 87.3 827 726 65.0
DSBW 809 781 885 782 71.9
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The Discover® U.S. Spending Monitor®™ is a monthly index of consumer spending intentions and
capacity that is based on interviews with a random sample of 8,200 U.S. adults conducted at a rate
of 275 per night. In addition to spending, the survey asks consumers their opinions on the U.S.
economy and their personal finances. The Monitor began in May 2007 with a base index of 100.

Surveys are conducted by Rasmussen Reports,
(www.rasmussenreports.com).
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Discover US Spending Monitor
Survey of 15,000 US Adults
June 2009

Baseline Index Questions

1* Generally, how would you rate the U.S. economy these days? 2* Are economic conditions in the country getting better or worse?
Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
Excellent 2.2 2.8 2.9 2.9 2.4 2.6 Better 26.1 27.3 22.7 15.2 8.4 10.4
Good 5.3 5.6 4.1 3.7 3.9 5.1 Worse 49.0 48.9 50.7 61.1 69.4 66.7
Fair 31.3 35.0 32.1 27.1 25.2 26.5 Same 19.0 17.9 20.4 17.1 15.7 16.7
Poor 59.2 55.2 59.3 64.7 67.2 64.3 Not sure 5.9 5.9 6.2 6.6 6.4 6.2
Not sure 2.0 1.4 1.5 1.5 1.3 1.6 Index 128.3 1304 119.8 90.1 64.9 72.6
Index 44.9 49.4 44.3 38.9 36.4 40.3
3* How would you rate your own personal finances these days? 4* Are your personal finances getting better these days, or worse?
Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
Excellent 7.6 7.6 7.3 7.0 7.7 7.9 Better 19.3 20.1 18.0 16.3 15.6 16.9
Good 25.2 25.6 27.2 26.4 26.2 26.9 Worse 48.8 48.1 48.9 52.3 53.9 52.2
Fair 41.6 41.2 38.9 42.2 40.4 39.2 Same 29.1 29.2 30.1 28.9 27.6 28.7
Poor 23.5 23.5 24.0 22.5 23.4 23.4 Not sure 2.7 2.6 3.0 2.5 3.0 2.2
Not sure 2.2 2.1 2.6 1.9 2.2 2.6 Index 78.1 79.9 76.6 71.0 68.4 71.7

Index 89.3 89.6 90.2 90.6 90.2 91.0

5* Think for a moment about all the money you spend each month... 6* Do you think you will spend more, less or about the same next month?
are you spending more, less or about the same as last month?

Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
More 27.3 25.0 23.7 211 21.9 24.9 More 22.5 20.1 19.5 17.4 16.6 17.4
Less 28.9 28.8 29.4 34.2 33.4 32.8 Less 24.0 23.8 24.4 27.9 29.2 29.3
Same 42.3 44.8 45.8 43.5 43.4 41.1 Same 51.3 54.2 54.2 52.7 52.5 51.2
Not sure 1.4 1.4 1.0 1.2 1.3 1.3 Not sure 2.2 1.9 2.0 2.0 1.8 2.1
Index 74.0 72.3 70.9 65.3 66.5 69.2 Index 77.5 75.8 74.8 70.4 68.8 69.4
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Discover US Spending Monitor
June 2009 (Cont.)

7* Over the next 30 days, do you anticipate added expenses or a 8* When you finish paying all of your regular bills this month, will you
shortfall in income that would cause you to cut back on current have money left over?
lifestyle, spending habits?

Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
Yes 39.0 38.6 37.5 37.6 36.8 36.8 Yes 47.4 48.1 47.5 50.8 48.9 48.9
No 46.4 47.0 46.8 48.7 49.4 49.7 No 40.3 40.1 40.6 38.2 39.5 40.2
Not sure 14.6 14.3 15.7 13.7 13.8 13.5 Not sure 12.3 11.8 12.0 11.1 11.5 10.9
Index 96.3 97.2 98.0 99.6 101.0 101.3 Index 88.0 88.7 87.9 92.5 89.9 89.3
9* [Only those who answered yes to #6] Okay, will you have more 10* Suppose you lost your income suddenly. How many months would
money left over than last month, less money, or about the same you be able to continue living your current lifestyle before replacing your
amount? income?
Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
More 12.3 9.9 11.7 9.8 11.7 15.8 None 27.4 27.5 28.1 25.6 26.0 27.4
Less 19.8 21.3 18.5 18.7 18.7 20.6 1 mo. 17.4 18.3 16.6 18.0 17.6 17.5
Same 67.0 68.2 69.3 70.6 69.0 63.0 2 mos. 10.5 9.2 10.1 10.3 10.6 10.3
Not sure 0.8 0.7 0.5 0.9 0.6 0.6 3 mos. 11.3 10.5 10.6 115 11.6 9.9
Index 100.0 98.1 100.4 99.0 100.2 101.3 4 mos. 4.4 3.7 4.0 4.1 4.4 4.3
5 mos. 2.5 3.1 3.3 2.9 3.0 2.7
6 or more 21.4 21.6 22.7 22.6 21.5 22.6
Not sure 5.2 6.0 4.6 5.0 5.4 5.3

Index 93.9 92.8 95.6 96.8 95.4 95.1
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Category Spending

June 2009
1* Spending next month on household expenses? 2* Spending next month on discretionary personal expenses?
Jun May  Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May  Apr Mar Feb Jan
More 347 304 248 229 249 282 More 9.0 9.9 9.3 7.1 6.0 7.0
Less 12,7 125 156 156 135 12.8 Less 51.1 49.2 499 537 544 554
Same 51.3 551 576 598 599 57.2 Same 370 378 37.1 36.7 365 34.6
Not sure 1.2 2.0 2.0 1.7 1.7 1.8 Not sure 2.8 3.1 3.7 25 3.1 2.9
3* Spending next month on household improvements? 4* Spending next month on major personal purchases ?
Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan
More 148 150 16.0 139 125 131 More 14.8 155 134 10.7 9.6 10.9
Less 504 499 498 516 53.7 520 Less 478 478 474 506 51.7 50.8
Same 30.1 306 29.1 298 293 2938 Same 334 334 349 351 351 34.7
Not sure 4.8 4.5 5.1 4.7 4.6 5.1 Not sure 3.9 3.3 4.3 3.6 3.6 3.6

5* Saving and investing next month?

Jun May Apr Mar Feb Jan

More 10.2 103 11.7 117 119 11.8
Less 40.3 379 386 396 389 392
Same 456 486 459 454 457 456
Not sure 3.8 3.3 3.9 3.2 3.5 3.3
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Baseline Monitor

Gender, Age
June 2009
Total Gender Age
Adults Male Female 18-39 40-64 65+
Jun May Jun May Jun May Jun May Jun May May May
Index | 856 | 86.2 88.5 90.6 | 83.1 | 824 83.8 82.7 83.7 86.5 95.3 96.6
Rate Econ | Excellent 2.2 2.8 2.9 3.9 1.6 2.0 3.2 43 1.0 1.0 1.8 2.6
Good 5.3 5.6 6.4 6.7 4.4 4.6 6.1 5.3 37 5.5 6.6 6.8
Fair 31.3 35.0 31.9 35.2 30.9 34.8 28.9 34.7 31.8 33.7 37.8 38.9
Poor 59.2 55.2 56.4 52.8 61.5 57.3 59.3 54.5 62.3 58.7 51.8 495
Not sure 2.0 1.4 2.4 1.3 1.6 1.4 2.5 1.2 1.2 1.2 2.1 2.3
Econ Better | Better 26.1 27.3 28.0 30.5 245 24.4 28.2 27.4 24.1 27.9 24.3 25.6
or Worse Worse 49.0 48.9 47.1 475 50.5 50.1 47.6 51.7 52.8 48.1 445 42.1
Stay same 19.0 17.9 19.9 17.3 18.2 18.4 18.5 15.4 18.3 18.8 22.2 23.4
Not sure 5.9 5.9 4.9 4.7 6.8 7.0 5.8 55 4.8 5.2 9.0 8.9
Rate Excellent 7.6 7.6 9.4 9.5 6.0 6.0 9.1 9.3 6.3 6.2 5.6 5.9
Personal Good 25.2 25.6 25.2 26.3 25.2 24.9 24.6 23.8 24.9 26.5 27.6 28.8
Finances Fair 41.6 41.2 40.3 40.2 427 42.1 37.6 38.5 44.4 429 47.1 458
Poor 235 23.5 23.1 21.8 23.8 24.9 26.4 26.7 22.7 22.8 16.3 15.0
Not sure 2.2 2.1 2.1 2.1 2.3 2.0 2.3 1.7 1.5 1.5 3.4 45
Personal Better 19.3 20.1 20.8 24.1 18.0 16.6 24.7 23.3 14.9 18.2 13.1 14.5
Finances Worse 48.8 48.1 46.9 46.2 50.5 49.7 45.1 46.0 54.5 51.3 47.4 47.0
\E,;f;tresreor Stay same 29.1 29.2 29.6 27.3 28.7 30.9 27.0 28.0 28.8 28.0 36.4 35.8
Not sure 2.7 2.6 2.7 2.4 2.8 2.8 3.3 2.7 1.9 25 3.0 2.8
Spending More 27.3 25.0 24.7 22.9 29.5 26.7 27.5 28.2 27.3 21.6 26.9 22.6
tcooglﬁs’?fed Less 28.9 28.8 30.1 30.6 27.9 27.3 31.3 28.2 29.0 325 21.7 22.1
Month Aboutsame | 42.3 44.8 43.2 45.2 41.6 44.4 39.8 42.0 42.3 44.6 49.9 53.7
Not sure 1.4 1.4 1.9 1.3 1.0 1.6 1.4 15 1.4 1.3 15 1.6
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Baseline Mo nitor
Gender, Age
June 2009 (cont.)

Total Gender Age

Adults Male Female 18-39 40-64 65+
Jun May Jun May Jun May Jun May Jun May May May
Index | 85.6 86.2 88.5 90.6 83.1 82.4 83.8 82.7 83.7 86.5 95.3 96.6
Spending More 22,5 20.1 22.0 20.2 23.0 20.1 24.2 22.8 21.7 17.7 19.4 17.5
Next Month  "ess 24.0 23.8 26.4 24.8 22.0 22.9 25.8 23.7 24.8 27.0 16.8 16.6
Aboutsame | 51.3 54.2 49.4 53.1 52.9 55.1 47.7 51.8 51.9 53.5 60.9 63.0
Not sure 2.2 1.9 2.2 1.8 2.1 1.9 2.3 1.6 1.6 1.8 2.9 2.9
Add Exp.or | Yes 39.0 38.6 38.1 37.3 39.7 39.8 41.7 433 40.9 38.2 26.2 25.2
22‘;[‘;5(‘)” No 464 | 47.0 485 493 | 446 | 450 45.0 432 45.0 48.4 54.1 558
Days Not sure 14.6 14.3 13.3 13.3 15.7 15.2 13.3 135 14.1 13.4 19.7 19.0
Money Left | Yes 47.4 48.1 50.2 52.0 45.1 447 445 44.8 49.2 50.2 52.2 53.3
gfetstfspaying No 403 40.1 37.9 360 | 424 | 437 44.9 45.0 395 38.4 283 28.9
Not sure 12.3 11.8 11.9 12.0 12.6 11.6 105 10.2 11.3 11.4 19.5 17.8
Money Left | More 12.3 9.9 15.5 10.9 9.3 8.9 18.4 11.3 8.4 9.6 5.1 6.9
tCOOSFS’?red Less 19.8 21.3 175 18.4 22.1 24.1 17.0 23.6 23.3 20.6 19.7 16.6
Month Aboutsame | 67.0 68.2 66.6 69.9 67.4 66.4 63.6 64.5 67.7 68.9 74.2 76.1
Not sure 0.8 0.7 0.4 0.7 1.3 0.6 1.0 0.6 0.6 0.9 1.0 0.4
Months None 27.4 275 25.4 24.2 29.1 30.5 35.3 35.9 22.8 22.3 13.7 13.9
S‘f’ensti;:elf One 17.4 18.3 15.8 175 18.7 19.1 18.7 21.0 16.6 15.9 15.2 155
You Lost Two 10.5 9.2 10.7 9.1 10.4 9.3 10.5 9.2 11.3 10.0 8.7 7.6
Income Three 11.3 10.5 11.2 11.3 11.4 9.8 115 8.9 11.4 12.7 105 10.5
Four 4.4 37 5.0 4.0 39 35 43 33 4.4 4.0 47 4.4
Five 25 31 2.8 3.0 2.3 31 2.1 3.0 2.6 31 32 32
Six + 21.4 21.6 25.0 26.6 18.2 17.3 13.9 13.7 26.1 27.0 33.1 33.7
Not sure 5.2 6.0 41 43 6.1 7.4 36 5.0 47 5.1 10.9 11.2
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Baseline Monitor
Income, Married

June 2009
Total Income Married Kids @ Home
Adults <$40k $40K to $75K $75K+ Yes No Yes No
June May June May June May June May June May June May June May June May
Index | 856 | 862 | 714 | 734 | 911 | 903 | 1051 | 1025 | 86.8 88.3 835 | 827 | 790 | 801 | 89.4 | 90.0
Rate Excel 22 | 28 | 24 | 37 | 09 | 23 | 26 13 2.1 19 23 43 24 | 31 | 21 2.7
Econ Good 53 | 56 | 56 | 51 | 53 | 55 | 48 6.1 5.1 52 538 6.3 48 | 52 | 56 538
Fair 313 | 350 | 247 | 304 | 378 | 394 | 375 | 384 | 324 | 362 295 | 331 | 290 | 325 | 329 | 364
Poor 592 | 552 | 641 | 589 | 556 | 522 | 545 | 535 | 594 | 556 | 587 545 | 628 | 585 | 569 | 533
Notsure | 2.0 14 | 32 | 19 | 04 | 07 | 06 0.7 10 11 37 18 10 | 08 | 25 17
Econ Better 261 | 273 | 209 | 224 | 286 | 287 | 346 | 350 | 259 265 | 264 | 285 | 239 | 247 | 274 | 289
Ef{,t\%rse Worse 490 | 489 | 508 | 50.7 | 513 | 496 | 425 | 454 | 50.9 503 | 455 | 466 | 524 | 550 | 471 | 451
Same 190 | 179 | 204 | 192 | 161 | 169 | 197 | 170 184 18.2 201 174 | 186 | 157 | 192 | 193
Notsure | 59 | 59 | 79 | 77 | 40 | 48 | 32 96 48 50 8.0 75 51 | 46 | 64 6.7
Rate Excel 76 | 76 | 38 | 39 | 62 | 63 | 156 | 162 84 85 6.1 6.3 87 | 92 | 68 6.7
Eﬁ:::eﬂ Good 252 | 256 | 122 | 142 | 301 | 291 | 431 | 419 | 276 | 296 | 210 | 188 | 239 | 247 | 261 | 260
Fair 416 | 412 | 424 | 411 | 483 | 477 | 337 | 329 | 426 | 425 | 397 391 | 381 | 392 | 437 | 424
Poor 235 | 235 | 385 | 384 | 141 | 161 | 7.0 8.8 19.7 175 | 303 | 335 | 276 | 251 | 21.0 | 226
Notsure | 22 | 21 | 31 | 23 | 12 | 18 | 06 0.3 18 2.0 2.9 23 17 | 18 | 25 23
Personal | Better 193 | 201 | 136 | 144 | 209 | 235 | 291 | 264 194 | 205 19.2 194 | 214 | 210 | 181 | 195
Egtf‘:rcgf Worse 488 | 481 | 55.7 | 541 | 468 | 458 | 399 | 425 49.4 482 47.7 478 | 498 | 500 | 483 | 471
Worse Same 291 | 292 | 263 | 27.8 | 310 | 302 | 304 | 299 29.1 294 | 292 290 | 263 | 266 | 308 | 307
Notsure | 2.7 | 26 | 44 | 37 | 13 | 05 | 06 13 2.1 19 3.9 38 25 | 24 | 28 2.7
Spending | More 273 | 250 | 312 | 327 | 262 | 223 | 223 | 155 | 261 228 | 295 | 286 | 278 | 275 | 270 | 235
gog‘;?red Less 289 | 288 | 297 | 266 | 292 | 298 | 281 | 321 29.6 30.0 27.7 268 | 305 | 294 | 280 | 284
Month Same 423 | 448 | 369 | 395 | 442 | 471 | 494 | 513 | 432 | 460 | 409 | 427 | 407 | 413 | 434 | 469
Notsure | 14 | 14 | 22 | 13 | 04 | 08 | o02 11 11 12 19 19 10 | 18 | 16 13
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Baseline Monitor
Income, Married
June 2009 (cont.)

Total Income Married Kids @ Home
LV <$40k $40k to $75k $75k+ Yes No Yes No

June May June May June May June May June May June May June May June May

Index | 85.6 86.2 71.4 73.4 91.1 90.3 | 105.1 102.5 86.8 88.3 83.5 82.7 79.0 80.1 89.4 90.0

More 225 20.1 26.4 25.9 217 16.1 17.5 15.4 22.1 19.1 23.2 22.0 24.9 22.6 20.9 18.7

Spending | Less 24.0 23.8 24.4 21.7 22.6 239 24.6 27.2 25.6 245 21.2 22.6 26.6 25.8 22.6 224
Next Same 51.3 54.2 46.4 49.9 54.8 59.4 56.6 56.9 50.3 55.1 53.0 52.6 46.3 50.0 54.4 56.8
Month Not sure 2.2 1.9 2.7 2.6 0.9 0.6 1.3 0.5 19 1.3 2.6 2.8 2.3 1.6 21 2.0
Add exp Yes 39.0 38.6 48.9 48.5 34.6 355 28.2 27.9 37.9 37.2 41.0 41.1 44.3 44.9 35.8 34.7
shortfall No 46.4 47.0 355 35.1 52.7 52.7 60.5 61.1 47.5 49.4 44.5 43.1 41.1 42.2 49.6 50.1
30 days | Notsure 14.6 14.3 15.5 16.4 12.7 11.8 11.3 11.0 14.6 135 145 15.8 146 12.9 14.5 15.3
$ After Yes 47.4 48.1 30.7 31.6 56.3 54.7 69.5 70.1 50.2 52.2 42.5 41.2 41.2 43.7 51.0 50.7
Debt Pay | No 40.3 40.1 54.6 54.5 33.2 34.4 24.5 24.6 38.8 36.5 43.1 46.2 49.4 47.3 35.0 35.8
Not sure 12.3 11.8 14.7 13.9 104 10.9 5.9 53 11.0 11.3 14.4 12.6 94 9.0 13.9 13.5

More 12.3 9.9 10.4 10.0 14.5 7.8 12.2 11.2 11.3 9.6 14.6 10.6 13.2 9.8 11.8 9.6

s LLeagt Less 19.8 21.3 26.0 27.7 18.5 21.6 16.6 16.6 19.5 21.2 20.5 215 19.5 225 20.1 20.7
Month Same 67.0 68.2 62.4 60.9 66.6 70.2 70.7 72.1 68.2 68.6 64.5 67.1 66.2 66.9 67.4 69.1
Not sure 0.8 0.7 11 14 04 04 0.5 0.2 1.0 0.6 04 0.7 11 0.7 0.7 0.6

None 27.4 275 39.3 40.2 22.7 24.6 12.9 12.8 24.8 24.7 31.9 32.3 36.4 34.9 221 23.1

Mos Hold | One 17.4 18.3 214 22.2 16.0 17.6 11.7 12.8 16.7 17.4 18.5 19.9 18.0 19.4 17.0 17.5
Lifestyle | Two 10.5 9.2 9.6 7.8 11.6 9.2 11.7 11.1 10.5 9.6 10.7 8.6 11.5 94 10.0 9.1
Income Three 11.3 10.5 9.2 8.3 13.6 13.6 13.9 12.3 117 11.1 10.6 9.5 10.5 8.9 11.9 11.6
Lost Eour 4.4 3.7 3.0 24 4.6 5.1 6.7 5.4 5.0 4.0 3.2 3.2 4.3 3.9 4.3 3.6
Five 25 3.1 15 15 35 3.8 35 5.5 3.0 34 15 25 24 3.8 2.6 2.6

Six + 214 21.6 10.4 11.5 24.2 22.8 38.1 37.6 23.9 25.1 16.7 15.8 14.1 15.3 25.6 255

Not sure 5.2 6.0 5.6 6.1 3.9 33 15 2.7 4.3 4.6 6.8 8.3 2.8 4.3 6.5 7.0
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Category Spending

Gender, Age
June 2009
Gender Age
Jun May Jun May
M F M F 18-39 40-64 65+ 18-39 40-64 65+
o More 35.0 34.4 30.0 30.8 32.2 39.0 325 31.4 29.9 28.4
a%irt‘ﬁ'gg ;20';':;‘:10' g Less 13.7 11.9 13.2 11.9 15.7 10.7 8.4 12.4 13.8 10.0
Expenses Same 50.4 52.2 54.3 55.7 51.1 48.9 57.4 53.6 55.1 59.7
Not sure 1.0 15 25 16 10 14 18 26 12 19
More 10.9 75 118 8.3 115 76 48 13.0 78 5.2
Spending Next Month == 482 | 536 | 463 | 5L7 523 536 421 49.7 514 426
Er:]tgfgi;]erﬂ(;?]?gxp_ Same 387 | 355 | 396 | 362 342 36.1 475 345 383 6.8
Not sure 2.2 34 2.3 38 2.0 2.7 55 2.8 25 53
More 16.5 13.3 15.7 14.4 15.9 15.2 105 16.4 14.2 125
Spending Next Month |7 oo 474 53.0 47.8 51.8 50.9 52.2 45.0 49.9 51.9 454
Ior;' ':g\‘jgﬁ:‘eor:fs Same 317 28.7 33.0 285 29.4 28.1 36.5 29.6 30.1 34.9
P Not sure 45 5.0 3.6 5.3 3.8 45 8.0 41 3.9 7.2
o More 15.7 14.1 15.9 15.1 17.4 13.6 96 198 123 9.3
f/l%irt‘g'gg ;\I;Ilalj\loi)(t Less 45.8 49.6 45.1 50.2 46.2 51.8 43.8 474 50.1 43.9
Personal Purchases Same 35.6 316 36.8 30.5 325 31.2 41.4 29.9 34.6 41.7
Not sure 3.0 4.7 2.2 4.2 38 35 5.2 2.9 3.0 5.1
More 116 9.0 123 8.4 15.8 56 37 14.3 75 41
Next Month — Save Less 39.4 41.1 36.8 38.9 37.6 44.1 40.0 35.7 20.6 38.6
and/or Invest Same 45.1 46.1 48.8 483 42.7 47.0 51.4 46.6 49.6 522
Not sure 38 38 2.0 43 3.9 3.2 4.9 34 23 5.1
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Category Spending
Income, Married

June 2009
Income Married Kids @ Home
Jun May Jun May Jun May

<40K | 40-75k | >75k | <40k | 40-75k | >75k | Y N Y N Y N Y N

_ More 392 | 349 | 271 | 361 | 297 | 227 | 356 | 331 | 288 | 331 | 361 | 339 | 330 | 288

fﬁi”:l:ggh’\'ofd’“ Month == 15.6 96 112 | 128 11.7 128 | 117 | 146 | 127 | 123 | 135 | 122 | 137 11.9

Expenses Same 439 | 545 | 613 | 489 | 573 | 637 | 517 | 506 | 56.8 | 521 | 492 | 526 | 509 | 575

Not sure 14 10 0.4 23 13 0.7 1.0 17 | 17 o 12 13 23 18

_ More 8.3 73 123 | 91 8.9 125 | 91 90 | 99 | 100 | 106 | 79 | 121 8.4

SpeE;‘,d'”g Next Month = 596 | 499 | 393 | 566 | 469 | 415 | 507 | 520 | 487 | 500 | 548 | 492 | 544 | 46.0

Err']t ellffgi.nm ent Exp Same 275 | 418 | 481 | 303 | 430 | 452 | 377 | 357 | 389 | 358 | 322 | 398 | 300 | 422

Not sure 4.6 10 0.3 4.0 11 08 25 34 | 25 4.2 23 31 26 &k

_ More 122 | 145 | 207 | 121 | 151 | 204 | 151 | 143 | 153 | 144 | 155 | 142 | 162 | 143

gﬁing'”gh’\éledﬂ Month 7 =C 573 | 484 | 418 | 567 | 484 | 417 | 503 | 505 | 495 | 505 | 515 | 499 | 53.7 | 475
us

|mprovements Same 236 | 341 | 362 | 248 | 349 | 365 | 312 | 281 | 315 | 291 | 295 | 303 | 257 | 337

Not sure 6.9 3.0 13 6.5 16 14 35 71 | 36 6.0 34 55 4.4 46

_ More 128 | 149 | 188 | 128 | 169 | 193 | 151 | 144 | 149 | 165 | 165 | 137 | 174 | 142

gﬁ?\;‘g.'ggp'\éfgg::"a?mh Less 558 | 446 | 395 | 56.0 | 435 | 395 | 475 | 484 | 480 | 476 | 480 | 478 | 523 | 451

Burch ; <es Same 256 | 384 | 410 | 266 | 381 | 400 | 342 | 321 | 343 | 319 | 316 | 346 | 271 | 374

Not sure 5.9 21 08 4.7 15 12 3.2 51 | 28 4.0 39 39 32 Bk

More 98 9.0 121 | 80 109 | 134 | 89 | 125 | 95 | 116 | 113 | 94 | 121 9.0

Saving/Investing Less 527 | 355 | 2490 | 489 | 347 | 248 | 396 | 417 | 372 | 391 | 39.7 | 409 | 393 | 371

Next Month Same 321 | 541 | 618 | 380 | 532 | 609 | 486 | 402 | 514 | 439 | 455 | 458 | 446 | 511

Not sure 53 15 12 5 .5 0.8 2.9 55 | 19 53 35 4.0 4.0 29
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